Kouvolan Keilailuliitto ry.

Kouvolan Keilahalli

XVII Jouni Kaikko Memorial Bowling, Loppukilpailu 26.1.2015 klo 17.30

LOPPUKILPAILUAT:
Nimi
1 Jehkinen Joonas
2 Oksanen Mika
3 Pinomaa Kalle
4 Oksanen Niko
5 Sinijarvi Jani
6 Susiluoto Simon
7 Vainio Jyrki
8 Vainio Kalle
9 Rautiainen Antero
10 Hurtta Jukka
11 Sorvo Toni
12 Jarvinen Kimmo
13 Mikkonen Tapani
14 Susiluoto Selim
15 Tuominen Marko
16 Kiviharju Nina
17 Lahti Mika
18 Isakow Mikko
19 Peni Ville
20 Vainio Vesa
Suorituksista:
21 Paananen Ari
Turboista:
22 HuotariJanne
23 Karnaattu Arto
24 Jarvinen Saul
25 Oksanen Pasi

Seura
Mainarit
AS
ET
AS
ET
MyPa
Ponsi
Ponsi
Jytky
BR
AS
AS
Nuppi
AS
MyPa
KoBo
TKK
Nuppi
Jytky
Ponsi

Nuppi

St. Michel Bowllers
Puntari

Top Team

AS

Liitto
Varkaus
Kouvola
Kotka
Kouvola
Kotka
Myllykoski
Kouvola
Kouvola
Kouvola
Myllykoski
Kouvola
Kouvola
Kouvola
Kouvola
Myllykoski
Kotka
Tampere
Kouvola
Kouvola
Kouvola

Kouvola

Mikkeli
Myllykoski
Kuusankoski
Kouvola

Ka:

229,13
219,52

189,8
207,79

198,2
181,94

204,4
185,36
193,12
214,63
206,81
201,92

187,7

209,4
213,62
169,01

212,3
194,55
191,26
177,85

188,5

195,43
178,46
178,46
197,05

Tas./sarja:

H O U O O

10

23
16



